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Strona 1

Zawody: Czastarska Pigtka

Data: 2018-08-04

Kategoria: 5KM_M4

Nr Imie Nazwisko
130 WIESLAW PYRA
36 ALEKSANDER GANIA
147 GRZEGORZ STOPAREK
169 NORBERT WOLNY
165 JAROSEAW WEODARCZYK
163 ANDRZEJ WIELOCH
148 MARIUSZ STRZELCZAK
11 AREK BUDZYNSKI
131 ANDRZEJ RADUCKI
180 JANUSZ WOJEWODA
61 RYSZARD JEZIORNY
185 ARKADIUSZ FIOLKA
139 MAREK SEKIETA
187 IRENEUSZ KOS
92 MACIEJ LEWINSKI
178 TOBIASZ LIS
172 JACEK WOJT
105 ROMAN MARCINIAK
156 MAREK SWITALA
33 KAZIMIERZ PAWLAK
14 JAN CEBULA
136 GRZEGORZ RYBIALEK
63 JACEK KALWAK
104 JANEK MANDAT
19 TOMASZ CIOLEK
164 PAWEL WITCZAK
121 ANDRZEJ PABINIAK
81 ZENON KROLIK
161 DARIUSZ WERESZCZYNSKI
179 WACLAW ZBIKOWSKI
18  JAN CIESLA
93 TOMASZ LEWINSKI
49 NORBERT HALIZAK
158 PAWEL UDALA
30 MAREK DUDKA
4  ROBERT BIEDA
45 JACEK GRZANA
65 ANDRZEJ KAWON
13 JOZEF BUKALSKI
LULTIMASPEIRT.PL

Rok
1972
1977
1974
1975
1974
1965
1976

1966
1973
1978
1963
1975
1968
1962
1971
1967
1973
1961
1978
1959
1958
1973
1967
1959
1969
1976
1975
1946

1960

1948
1950
1969
1973
1976
1966

1964

1965

1954
1960

Kat

5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4

5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4

5KM_M4

5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4

5KM_M4

5KM_M4

5KM_M4
5KM_M4

MiejscowoséTeam

PRASZKA -
KEPNO -
KRASZKOWICE WIELUN BIEGA
WIELUN WIELUKN BIEGA
OKALEW -

PARZYMIECHY ZRYW PARZYMIECHY
ZAJACZKI DRUGHKB FLORIAN ZAJACZ

KI DRUGIE

WIELUN WIELUN BIEGA

WIDORADZ  WIELUN BIEGA

KOLONIA OSIEK

WIEUN WIELUN BIEGA

ZDZARY

PABIANICE -

PARCICE

CZASTARY GKS CZASTARY

BOLESLAWIEC GEO-TEAM

LYSKORNIA -

WIELUN -

BRZEZNIO ZtOCZEW TEAM

OSTROW WLKP -

KEPNO REMBET

CZASTARY -

DZIETRZNIKI -

OLESNICA KB LUPUS OLESNICA

SIERADZ SIERADZ

WIELUN WIELUN BIEGA

ZtOCZEW ZkOCZEW TEAM

OSTROW WIELKSRDISOBIE STEREM

K

WARSZAWA  TOWARZYSTWO PRZYJA
CIOL CZASTAR

KOWALOWKO

RUDNIKI FALSTART RUDNIKI

CZASTARY XXL

WIELUN WIELUN BIEGA

OPATOW

PARCICE TOWARZYSTWO PRZYJA
CIOL CZASTAR

CZASTARY TOWARZYSTWO PRZYJA
CIOL CZASTAR

PARCICE TOWARZYSTWO PRZYJA
CIOL CZASTAR

NAMYSLOW -

STAROKRZEPICERYW PARZYMIECHY

tel. 691601151

netto

00:17:24
00:18:17
00:18:52
00:19:48
00:20:59
00:21:21
00:21:24

00:21:35
00:21:42
00:22:00
00:22:16
00:22:31
00:22:39
00:22:47
00:22:45
00:22:49
00:23:28
00:23:48
00:24:01
00:24:09
00:24:24
00:24:24
00:24:28
00:24:39
00:24:52
00:25:13
00:25:17
00:25:23

00:25:18

00:26:04
00:26:00
00:26:12
00:26:23
00:26:28
00:26:43

00:26:38

00:27:06

00:27:13
00:27:15

Wynik
00:17:24
00:18:18
00:18:53
00:19:50
00:20:59
00:21:24
00:21:30

00:21:38
00:21:46
00:22:05
00:22:21
00:22:35
00:22:46
00:22:49
00:22:51
00:22:54
00:23:29
00:23:50
00:24:10
00:24:17
00:24:31
00:24:35
00:24:35
00:24:42
00:25:00
00:25:19
00:25:23
00:25:31

00:25:32

00:26:04
00:26:06
00:26:15
00:26:29
00:26:40
00:26:50

00:26:58

00:27:12

00:27:17
00:27:23
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Strona 2

Kategoria: 5KM_M4

Nr Imie Nazwisko
122 GRZEGORZ PIETRUCHA
43  MARIAN GROCHOWSKI
184 MARCIN KRUK
22 MICHAL CZARSKI
98 ANDRZEJ LYTKOWSKI
46 MAREK GRZANA
66 TOMASZ KELLER
143 WITOLD SNOPEK
181 JAN PONIECKI
154 PRZEMEK SMIALEK
111 MARCIN NADOPTA
79 MAREK KOWALSKI
48 KRZYSZTOF  HAJDUGA
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Rok
1965
1958

1949
1963
1966
1962
1972
1962

1946
1978
1978
1958
1974

Kat
5KM_M4
5KM_M4

5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4

5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4
5KM_M4

MiejscowoséTeam

SIERADZ
BYTOM

RUDA
KATOWICE
CZASTARY
MROWINO
OSTROWEK
oDz

SLIzOwW
ZDZARY
BOLEStAWIEC
OPATOW
GASZYN

tel. 691601151

MIECHOWICKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA
WIELUN BIEGA

TPCZ

WIELUN BIEGA
JANUSZE | DZESIKI
JOGGINGU

KB LUPUS

WIELUN BIEGA

netto
00:27:41
00:28:53

00:29:09
00:29:25
00:29:42
00:29:57
00:30:02
00:30:09

00:30:14
00:30:25
00:32:47
00:33:22
00:35:57

Wynik
00:27:50
00:29:02

00:29:13
00:29:28
00:29:47
00:30:05
00:30:07
00:30:15

00:30:23
00:30:33
00:32:53
00:33:34
00:36:08
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